22 |   COMMERCIAL HEATERS TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-800-668-6663 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665
Commercial Fan Forced Heater
RFI / RFV / RFF Series
RFF Series
Specifications
Voltage 208, 240, 347, 600V
Wattage Nine sizes ranging from 1125 to 8000W
Colour Almond or White

RFI Series
RFV Series
Ordering Guide
Weight
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts Phase CFM kg/lbs.
RFI815D31 1500/1125 5118/3840 240/208 1 160 12.7/28.0
RFI820D31 2000/1500 6824/5118 240/208 1 160 12.7/28.0
RFI830D31 3000/2250 10236/7680 240/208 1 160 12.7/28.0
RFI840D31 4000/3000 13648/10236 240/208 1 160 12.7/28.0
RFI840D21 4000 13648 208 1 160 12.7/28.0
RFI848D31 4800/3600 16378/12283 240/208 1 160 12.7/28.0
RFV831551 3000/1500 10236/5118 347 1 160 16.0/34.0
RFV831581 3000/1500 10236/5118 600 1 160 16.0/34.0
RFV842051 4000/2000 13684/6824 347 1 160 16.0/34.0
Weight
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts Phase CFM kg/lbs.
RFV842081 4000/2000 13684/6824 600 1 160 16.0/34.0
RFF86021 6000 20472 208 1 320 30.0/65.0
RFF86031 6000 20472 240 1 320 30.0/65.0
RFF86051 6000 20472 347 1 320 36.0/80.0
RFF86081 6000 20472 600 1 320 36.0/80.0
RFF88021 8000 27296 208 1 320 30.0/65.0
RFF88031 8000 27296 240 1 320 30.0/65.0
RFF88051 8000 27296 347 1 320 36.0/80.0
RFF88081 8000 27296 600 1 320 36.0/80.0
Dimensions
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-800-668-6663 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665 COMMERCIAL HEATERS | 23
RFI / RFV / RFF Series
Control Accessory Kits (field installed)
Cat. No. Description
RFLVC21 208V 22A low volt relay w/ 24V transformer kit for RFI
RFLVC31 240V 22A low volt relay w/ 24V transformer kit for RFI
RFLVD 208-240V low volt relay kit only for RFI series
RFVLVC51 347V low volt relay w/ 24V transformer kit for RFV
RFVLVC81 600V low volt relay w/ 24V transformer kit for RFV
RFVLVD 347-600V low volt relay kit only for RFV series
Control Options (factory installed)
Cat. No. Description
RFFLVD 208-600V low volt relay only for RFF series
RFFLVC 347-600V low volt relay w/ 24V transformer for RFF
Accessories (field installed)
Cat. No. Description
RFP8DA Surface mount box for RFI/RFV series (almond)
425mm x 546mm x 97mm (16.8” x 21.5” x 3.8”)
RFP8DW Surface mount box for RFI/RFV series (white)
425mm x 546mm x 97mm (16.8” x 21.5” x 3.8”)
RFFP8CA Surface mount box for RFF series (almond)
832mm x 546mm x 97mm (32.8” x 21.5” x 3.8”)
RFFP8CW Surface mount box for RFF series (white)
832mm x 546mm x 97mm (32.8” x 21.5” x 3.8”)
RFITF T-Bar ceiling frame for RFI/RFV series (white only)
RFIBGA Tamperproof bar grill (almond)
RFIBGW Tamperproof bar grill (white)
356mm[14"]
51mm[2"]
38mm[1 1/2"]
44.5mm[1 3/4"]
133mm
[5 1/4"]
51mm[2"]
425mm[16 3/4"]
546mm
[21 1/2"]
495mm[19 1/2"]
17mm[11/16"]
19mm
[3/4"]
38mm
[1 1/2"]
22mm[7/8"]
KNOCKOUTS
3 PLCS
RFI/RFV